1580 North Kellogg Drive, Anaheim, CA  92807
Tel: 714-917-0749    Fax: 714-917-0786    Website: www.jasperelectronics.com
LDP100 Series-Aluminum LED Driver 100W
Features
Aluminum Case for IP65
CEC-compliant performance
Over voltage protection
Over current protection

Ripple/Noise (mVpp)....... 2% (20MHz bandwidth)
Output Electronic Specifications
Safety
UL1310 for class 2
Environmental
Operating temperature
-20’C to +60’C ambient
Storage temperature
-20’C to +80’C ambient
Environmental protection
IP65 outdoor rated
EMI
FCC class B
CISPR 22 class B
Model# Vo Io             Po CC
LDP100-180-00   18.0V        4.80A        86.4W    12~18V
LDP100-240-00 24.0V        4.00A         96W      12~24V
LDP100-360-00 36.0V        2.66A         96W      18~36V
LDP100-480-00 48.0V        2.00A         96W      24~48V
185.00
[ 7.29 ]
40.00
[ 1.58 ]